
 

 Friendly atmosphere 

 Sunday afternoon racing 

 Friday evening social sailing 

 Saturday morning adult sailing sessions  

 Leisurely cruises throughout the season 

 Single handed and double handed boats for hire 

 RYA approved Training Centre  

 Regular social events  

 

 

 Cadet group who meets monthly on Saturday &   

every other Friday evening and work towards RYA 

Youth Scheme Awards 

 24/7 access to the biggest beach hut in Herne 

Bay!! 

 Annual club Week: Days 1-3 Cadet sailing & on the 

water fun. Day 3 club cruise. Day 4 family sailing 

 Panoramic view from the clubhouse and sun deck 

 
 The club is run by members for members and everyone takes their turn 

Push the Boat out half price membership offer for new members  
Valid from 19th to 31st May 2018 

Membership type 
Family sailing membership  
(includes children up to aged 17 on 01/01/18) 
Partners sailing membership 
Adult over 21 sailing membership 
Social or kayak adult membership 
Partners social or kayak membership 
Adult aged 18-21 or full time student 
Cadet (over 8 and up to 17 on 01/01/18) 

PTBO half price 
£110 

 
£102 
£77 
£32 
£42 
£32 
£22 

One off joining fee 
£25 

 
£25 
£25 
£25 
£25 
£25 
£25 

MEMBERSHIP AT HERNE BAY SAILING CLUB  …………….WHY JOIN? 

 

Push the Boat out Learn to Sail prices for new members  
valid from 19th to 31st May 2018 

Package 1 

 RYA Level 1 Learn to Sail AND RYA Level 2 Basic Skills 

 Membership to 31/12/2018 

 Certificates and books 

 6 free single handed boat hires per person in 2018  

 6 further single handed boat hires in 2019 

 Free Saturday sailing improvers 

Package 2 

 RYA Level 1 Learn to Sail or RYA Level 2 Basic Skills 

 Membership to 31/12/2018 

 Certificate and book 

 6 free single handed boat hires in 2018 

 Free Saturday sailing improvers 

 

Membership type 

Family membership 
 
Partners membership 
 
Adult membership (over 21) 
Adult (18-21) or full time student 

Learn to Sail Package 1 

£315 (1 adult) 
£390 (2 adults 
£300 (1 adult) 
£375 (2 adults) 
£250 
£225 

Learn to Sail Package 2 

£215 (1 adult) 
£290 (2 adults) 
£200 (1adult) 
£275 (2 adults) 
£150 
£125 

 

Find out more at www.hernebaysailingclub.co.uk  or email us or call in  


