

## Herne Bay Sailing Club

### Family Sailing at its best



MEMBERSHIP AT HERNE BAY SAILING CLUB ......WHY JOIN?

- Friendly atmosphere
- ♦ Sunday afternoon racing
- Friday evening social sailing
- Saturday morning adult sailing sessions
- Leisurely cruises throughout the season
- Single handed and double handed boats for hire
- RYA approved Training Centre
- Regular social events

- Cadet group who meets monthly on Saturday & every other Friday evening and work towards RYA Youth Scheme Awards
- ◆ 24/7 access to the biggest beach hut in Herne Bay!!
- Annual club Week: Days 1-3 Cadet sailing & on the water fun. Day 3 club cruise. Day 4 family sailing
- ◆ Panoramic view from the clubhouse and sun deck
- The club is run by members for members and everyone takes their turn



# Push the Boat out Learn to Sail prices for new members valid from 19th to 31st May 2018



#### Package 1

- ♦ RYA Level 1 Learn to Sail AND RYA Level 2 Basic Skills
- ♦ Membership to 31/12/2018
- Certificates and books
- ♦ 6 free single handed boat hires per person in 2018
- ♦ 6 further single handed boat hires in 2019
- ♦ Free Saturday sailing improvers

#### Package 2

- ♦ RYA Level 1 Learn to Sail or RYA Level 2 Basic Skills
- ♦ Membership to 31/12/2018
- ♦ Certificate and book
- ♦ 6 free single handed boat hires in 2018
- ♦ Free Saturday sailing improvers

Learn to Sail Package 1	Membership type	Learn to Sail Package 2
£315 (1 adult)	Family membership	£215 (1 adult)
£390 (2 adults		£290 (2 adults)
£300 (1 adult)	Partners membership	£200 (1adult)
£375 (2 adults)		£275 (2 adults)
£250	Adult membership (over 21)	£150
£225	Adult (18-21) or full time student	£125

### Push the Boat out half price membership offer for new members Valid from 19th to 31st May 2018

Membership type	PTBO half price	One off joining fee
Family sailing membership	£110	£25
(includes children up to aged 17 on 01/01/18)		
Partners sailing membership	£102	£25
Adult over 21 sailing membership	£77	£25
Social or kayak adult membership	£32	£25
Partners social or kayak membership	£42	£25
Adult aged 18-21 or full time student	£32	£25
Cadet (over 8 and up to 17 on 01/01/18)	£22	£25

Find out more at www.hernebaysailingclub.co.uk or email us or call in